
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 58 X 32 X 12 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260104-3413001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03JAN26
ACTWGT: 128.97 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

MAM
MAM

30 WILLOW DR

14806185344 X 77752
CHESTER NJ 07930 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8875 9646 5984
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ZJMRC-MR-T31B1-US*1


